
Report Card - SA2

Student Name : RATHOD AMRUTHA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : RATHOD RAMU Roll # : 1

DOB : 30-Jan-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Total Mark - 575.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 95.83% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 21.0 16.0 10.0 20.0 21.0 121.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : BHUKYA SAHITHYA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : BHUKYA KISHAN Roll # : 1

DOB : 10-Mar-2021

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 50.0 C1 6.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 76.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 216.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 36.00% Grade - D1 Grade Point - 4.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - - 9.0 13.0 16.0 22.0 60.0

Working Days 28.0 22.0 28.0 24.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 160.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : RIZA KALEEM Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : MOHAMMED KALEEM PASHA Roll # : 1

DOB : 14-Jan-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 0.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - 0.0

Working Days 28.0 30.0 58.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : N KEERTHANA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : N SHIVA KUMAR Roll # : 1

DOB : 28-Dec-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 0.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 1.0 1.0

Working Days 28.0 30.0 58.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : KRISHA SHERKHANE Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : SANJEEV SHERKHANE Roll # : 1

DOB : 25-Jan-2021

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 0.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - 0.0

Working Days 28.0 30.0 58.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : POTHIREDDYPALLY MOUNIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : POTHIREDDYPALLY DEVAPPA Roll # : 1

DOB : 18-Jun-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

English(Written) 100.0 68.0 B2 7.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 60.0 B2 7.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 380.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 63.33% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : PANCHANGI SHANVIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : PANCHANGI RAJESH Roll # : 1

DOB : 10-Aug-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

English(Written) 100.0 63.0 B2 7.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 76.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 46.0 C2 5.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 70.0 B1 8.0

Total Mark - 425.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 70.83% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : THANVI  SRI . Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : SANTOSH . Roll # : 1

DOB : 28-Jan-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 0.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : B. AADHYA SRI Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : B. RAJENDER Roll # : 1

DOB : 22-Apr-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 0.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : AAFIA ABED Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : ABED KHAN Roll # : 2

DOB : 26-Oct-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 66.0 B2 7.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 556.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 92.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 15.0 14.0 17.0 8.0 19.0 17.0 104.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : K ASWINI Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : K SRINIVASULU Roll # : 3

DOB : 10-Aug-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 595.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 9.0 18.0 17.0 119.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : AAROHI SINGH Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : VISHAL SINGH Roll # : 4

DOB : 01-Mar-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 11.0 23.0 20.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : DULLE AADHYA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : DULLE SATHYAM Roll # : 5

DOB : 01-Jul-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 94.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 86.0 A2 9.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 70.0 B1 8.0

Total Mark - 526.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 87.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 4.0 20.0 23.0 6.0 17.0 23.0 93.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : GUJJU ANVIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : GUJJU PRAVEEN KUMAR Roll # : 6

DOB : 21-Nov-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 84.0 A2 9.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 554.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 92.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 13.0 15.0 18.0 12.0 17.0 14.0 89.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : SIRABOINA CHAITRA YADAV Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : SIRABOINA SUDHEER YADAV Roll # : 7

DOB : 26-Jul-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 88.0 A2 9.0

Total Mark - 582.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 97.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 8.0 19.0 15.0 5.0 17.0 13.0 77.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : DIVYANSHI PANDEY Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : VISHNU PANDEY Roll # : 8

DOB : 22-Jan-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 488.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 81.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 15.0 16.0 9.0 8.0 18.0 11.0 87.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : NARLA DEVANSHI Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : NARLA SATHISH Roll # : 9

DOB : 12-Jul-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 590.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 14.0 19.0 16.0 6.0 19.0 17.0 106.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : CHINGAM DHARANYA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : CHINGAM SHIVA SAI Roll # : 10

DOB : 23-May-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 93.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 585.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 97.50% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 13.0 19.0 20.0 127.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : SIRUGUMALLE DEEPTHI Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : SIRUGUMALLE SANDEEP Roll # : 11

DOB : 21-Mar-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 596.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 99.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 22.0 21.0 12.0 21.0 19.0 125.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : MANDALI GREESHMA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : MANDALI MAHESH Roll # : 12

DOB : 15-May-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 78.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 94.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 552.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 92.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 12.0 10.0 10.0 11.0 21.0 18.0 82.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : KURMA HESHIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : KURMA VENU KUMAR Roll # : 13

DOB : 06-Mar-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 94.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Total Mark - 544.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 90.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 12.0 14.0 19.0 11.0 17.0 19.0 104.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : JELLAPALLI IVANSHIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : JELLAPALLI RAJINIKANTH Roll # : 15

DOB : 28-Jul-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 497.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 82.83% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 15.0 16.0 17.0 10.0 21.0 16.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : PUTTA JASHWIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : PUTTA KURUMAIAH Roll # : 17

DOB : 16-Apr-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 91.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Total Mark - 571.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 95.17% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 15.0 17.0 22.0 14.0 19.0 21.0 121.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : PANDHIGOTTI JASHMIN Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : PANDHIGOTTI MANIYAM Roll # : 18

DOB : 07-Mar-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 100.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 16.67% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - 13.0 18.0 7.0 14.0 8.0 60.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : GANDLA KOSIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : GANDLA CHANDRA MOHAN Roll # : 19

DOB : 29-Apr-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 84.0 A2 9.0

Total Mark - 578.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 96.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 22.0 16.0 6.0 - 17.0 91.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : KOTHA MAANSI Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : KOTHA PRAVEEN KUMAR Roll # : 20

DOB : 27-Mar-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 596.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 99.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 4.0 14.0 22.0 19.0 11.0 19.0 23.0 112.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : PANUGANTI NAGA LAKSHMI Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : PANUGANTI NARENDERA Roll # : 21

DOB : 08-Jun-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 100.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 16.67% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 7.0 12.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 16.0 84.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : THURPATI NAKSHATHRA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : THURPATI THIRUPATHAIAH Roll # : 22

DOB : 31-Mar-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 94.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 583.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 97.17% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 9.0 15.0 22.0 19.0 12.0 14.0 17.0 108.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : VINAYAKA PREKSHITHA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : VINAYAKA SRINIVAS Roll # : 23

DOB : 06-Jan-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 77.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 64.0 B2 7.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Total Mark - 491.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 81.83% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 16.0 24.0 20.0 11.0 20.0 21.0 122.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : PEETELA PRANITHA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : PEETELA VIJAY KUMAR Roll # : 24

DOB : 01-Jul-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 600.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 9.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 13.0 20.0 17.0 112.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : POTHRAJU REYANSHI Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : POTHRAJU PAVAN KUMAR Roll # : 25

DOB : 30-Dec-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 97.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 76.0 B1 8.0

Total Mark - 453.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 75.50% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 9.0 12.0 8.0 1.0 14.0 16.0 67.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : SAMBA RADHIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : SAMBA SRI RAMULU Roll # : 26

DOB : 09-May-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 290.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 48.33% Grade - C2 Grade Point - 5.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 16.0 23.0 20.0 11.0 19.0 19.0 114.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : M RITANYA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : M NAVEEN Roll # : 27

DOB : 12-Jul-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 572.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 95.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 8.0 12.0 15.0 8.0 - - 43.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : DUDAKA SAADVIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : DUDAKA NARENDRA Roll # : 28

DOB : 23-Feb-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 93.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 573.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 95.50% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 14.0 18.0 20.0 114.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : PALETI SAMYUKTHA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : PALETI VENKATESH Roll # : 29

DOB : 21-Nov-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

English(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 16.0 17.0 71.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : BONDEMPALLY SANVIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : BONDEMPALLY LAXMAPPA Roll # : 30

DOB : 24-Jun-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Total Mark - 600.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 22.0 18.0 14.0 21.0 19.0 125.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : KALAKOTI SAAHITHI REDDY Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : KALAKOTI SWARNAKAR REDDY Roll # : 31

DOB : 20-Jun-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 - - -

English(Written) 100.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 13.0 19.0 14.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : DOMALA SRINIDHI Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : DOMALA SRIKANTH Roll # : 32

DOB : 13-Nov-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 500.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 83.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 5.0 14.0 18.0 9.0 18.0 22.0 86.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : BANDI VENNELA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : BANDI NARSING RAO Roll # : 33

DOB : 29-Nov-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 498.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 83.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 16.0 19.0 17.0 12.0 19.0 17.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : KARNATI YOGITHA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : KARNATI SIVA PRASAD Roll # : 34

DOB : 16-Mar-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 70.0 B1 8.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Total Mark - 520.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 86.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 4.0 18.0 14.0 8.0 15.0 21.0 80.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : RAYAPATI AKSHARA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name :  VAMSI KRISHNA Roll # : 35

DOB : 24-Apr-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 95.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 294.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 49.00% Grade - C2 Grade Point - 5.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 9.0 16.0 12.0 7.0 10.0 17.0 82.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - SA2

Student Name : KURAKULA THANVIKA Class : Nursery-A

Father Name : KURAKULA RAJU Roll # : 37

DOB : 09-Nov-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH(ORAL) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 100.0 94.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 100.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Evs(Oral) 100.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 100.0 - - -

Total Mark - 490.0/600.0 Overall Percentage - 81.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - 4.0 19.0 10.0 15.0 16.0 64.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 100 SA = A1 : >= 89.5, A2 : >= 79.5, B1 : >= 69.5, B2 : >= 59.5, C1 : >= 49.5, C2 : >= 39.5, D1 : >= 29.5, D2 : >= 0.0

Grade 600 SA = A1 : >= 539.5, A2 : >= 479.5, B1 : >= 419.5, B2 : >= 359.5, C1 : >= 299.5, C2 : >= 239.5, D1 : >= 179.5, D2 : 0.0


